SECL Coal Status Report for the month of Aug 2021

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date — SECL e SECL - SECL — SECL - SECL — SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 27588 0 27588 0 27588 0 27588 0 17493 0 17493 0 17493 0 17493 0 455813 0 455813 0 0% 0%
2 0 18989 0 18989 0 46577 0 46577 0 18063 0 18063 0 35556 0 35556 0 456738 0 456738 0 0% 0%
3 0 3938 0 3938 0 50515 0 50515 0 17837 0 17837 0 53393 0 53393 0 442839 0 442839 0 0% 0%
4 0 7958 0 7958 0 58472 0 58472 0 16012 0 16012 0 69405 0 69405 0 434785 0 434785 0 0% 0%
5 0 7924 0 7924 0 66396 0 66396 0 17723 0 17723 0 87128 0 87128 0 424986 0 424986 0 0% 0%
6 0 8214 0 8214 0 74610 0 74610 0 16169 0 16169 0 103297 0 103297 0 417031 0 417031 0 0% 0%
7 0 24074 0 24074 0 98684 0 98684 0 18059 0 18059 0 121356 0 121356 0 423045 0 423045 0 0% 0%
8 0 0 0 0 0 98684 0 98684 0 18312 0 18312 0 139668 0 139668 0 404733 0 404733 0 0% 0%
9 0 12083 0 12083 0 110766 0 110766 0 17593 0 17593 0 157261 0 157261 0 399223 0 399223 0 0% 0%
10 0 8290 0 8290 0 119056 0 119056 0 18188 0 18188 0 175449 0 175449 0 389325 0 389325 0 0% 0%
11 0 8020 0 8020 0 127076 0 127076 0 18519 0 18519 0 193968 0 193968 0 378826 0 378826 0 0% 0%
12 0 8111 0 8111 0 135187 0 135187 0 18515 0 18515 0 212483 0 212483 0 368422 0 368422 0 0% 0%
13 0 15723 0 15723 0 150910 0 150910 0 18349 0 18349 0 230832 0 230832 0 365796 0 365796 0 0% 0%
14 0 15709 0 15709 0 166619 0 166619 0 18671 0 18671 0 249503 0 249503 0 362834 0 362834 0 0% 0%
15 0 3840 0 3840 0 170459 0 170459 0 18706 0 18706 0 268209 0 268209 0 347967 0 347967 0 0% 0%
16 0 757000 0 757000 0 8082 0 8082 0 178541 0 178541 0 18781 0 18781 0 286990 0 286990 0 337268 0 337268 0 0% 0%
17 0 4351 0 4351 0 182892 0 182892 0 18841 0 18841 0 305831 0 305831 0 322779 0 322779 0 0% 0%
18 0 11908 0 11908 0 194800 0 194800 0 18763 0 18763 0 324594 0 324594 0 315923 0 315923 0 0% 0%
19 0 7933 0 7933 0 202732 0 202732 0 18750 0 18750 0 343344 0 343344 0 305106 0 305106 0 0% 0%
20 0 3862 0 3862 0 206595 0 206595 0 18675 0 18675 0 362019 0 362019 0 290293 0 290293 0 0% 0%
21 0 7807 0 7807 0 214402 0 214402 0 19134 0 19134 0 381153 0 381153 0 278967 0 278967 0 0% 0%
22 0 16192 0 16192 0 230594 0 230594 0 10499 0 10499 0 391652 0 391652 0 284660 0 284660 0 0% 0%
23 0 7804 0 7804 0 238399 0 238399 0 14351 0 14351 0 406003 0 406003 0 278113 0 278113 0 0% 0%
24 0 15926 0 15926 0 254325 0 254325 0 19096 0 19096 0 425099 0 425099 0 274944 0 274944 0 0% 0%
25 0 4100 0 4100 0 258425 0 258425 0 18828 0 18828 0 443927 0 443927 0 260216 0 260216 0 0% 0%
26 0 7932 0 7932 0 266357 0 266357 0 18998 0 18998 0 462925 0 462925 0 249150 0 249150 0 0% 0%
27 0 8094 0 8094 0 274451 0 274451 0 19041 0 19041 0 481966 0 481966 0 238203 0 238203 0 0% 0%
28 0 15911 0 15911 0 290362 0 290362 0 19228 0 19228 0 501194 0 501194 0 234885 0 234885 0 0% 0%
29 0 15099 0 15099 0 305460 0 305460 0 19117 0 19117 0 520311 0 520311 0 230867 0 230867 0 0% 0%
30 0 11758 0 11758 0 317218 0 317218 0 19156 0 19156 0 539467 0 539467 0 223469 0 223469 0 0% 0%
31 0 24059 0 24059 0 341277 0 341277 0 17901 0 17901 0 557368 0 557368 0 229626 0 229626 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.08.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 445718 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL & CCL
3 Coal allocation for the month of Aug 2021 from SECL- 325600 MT, NCL- 58000 MT,CCL- 38000 MT, ECL- 72000 MT Page 1 of 2
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NPL Imported Coal

NPL Imp.

Domestic Commecial Coal

Dom. Com.

NOTE

On 01.08.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 445718 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 652000 0 652000 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 0 429336 61782 413767 0 475549 61782 413767 0 475549 0 503886 0 503886 0 0% 0%
May-21 0 621000 0 621000 0 558309 0 558309 0 987646 0 987646 0 496679 0 496679 61782 910446 0 972228 0 565516 0 565516 0 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 812000 0 812000 0 372970 0 372970 0 1360616 0 1360616 0 489957 0 489957 61782 1400403 0 1462185 0 448530 0 448530 0 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 760000 0 760000 0 498681 0 498681 0 1859297 0 1859297 0 501493 0 501493 61782 1901896 0 1963678 0 445718 0 445718 0 0% 0%
Aug-21 0 757000 0 757000 0 341277 0 341277 0 2200574 0 2200574 0 557368 0 557368 61782 2459264 0 2521046 0 229626 0 229626 0 0% 0%
Sep-21
Oct-21
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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NOTE
1

Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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